



2026:DHC:4499

\$~25 to 36

- * **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
- + FAO 373/2008 & CM APPL. 34667/2019
 - + FAO 374/2008
 - + FAO 375/2008
 - + FAO 376/2008
 - + FAO 377/2008
 - + FAO 378/2008
 - + FAO 379/2008
 - + FAO 380/2008
 - + FAO 381/2008
 - + FAO 260/2009 & CM APPL. 11794/2009
 - + FAO 264/2009, CM APPL. 12054/2009 & CM APPL. 8447/2011
 - + FAO 265/2009 & CM APPL. 12101/2009

Presence: Mr. Tushar Sannu, SC with Ms. Ankita Bhadouriya & Ms. Shivam, Advs. with Mr. S C Meena, EE & Mr. Ved Prakash, AE for appellant in Item nos. 25 to 36.

Mr. Shreesh Chadha, Mr. Divjot Singh Bhatia, Mr. Aman S Bakshi & Mr. Shaurya Agarwal, Advs. for respondent in Item nos. 25 to 36.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHARMESH SHARMA

% **ORDER**
11.03.2025

No time left

Renotify on 08.04.2025 at 3.30 p.m.

DHARMESH SHARMA, J

MARCH 11, 2025
Ch